

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2009

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: May 12, 2009

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									366,792
1	448.25	954,969	-4,241	0	4,339	330	0	-4,537	362,255
2	447.63	948,865	-6,104	0	4,360	312	0	-4,662	357,593
3	446.94	942,087	-6,778	0	4,711	310	0	-4,913	352,680
4	446.22	935,032	-7,055	0	5,188	332	0	-5,426	347,254
5	445.54	928,385	-6,647	0	5,230	369	0	-5,523	341,731
6	445.27	925,750	-2,635	0	0	315	0	-355	341,376
7	444.74	920,585	-5,165	0	0	381	0	-386	340,990
8	444.11	914,459	-6,126	0	3,963	420	0	-4,360	336,630
9	443.66	910,091	-4,368	0	0	420	0	-454	336,176
10	442.80	901,763	-8,328	0	2,153	414	0	-2,427	333,749
11	442.32	897,127	-4,636	0	4,304	421	0	-4,758	328,991
TOTALS			-62,083	0	34,248	4,024	0	-37,801	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET